:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7943524

Dec 09, 2023 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 248,235 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 370054 - 0.017426036 ETH®
40.73 USD

2 370055 - 0.017476556 ETH®
40.85 USD

3 370109 - 0.017504669 ETH&®
40.91 USD

4 370111 - 0.017480246 ETH®
40.86 USD

S 370112 - 0.017449246 ETH®
40.79 USD

6 370113 - 0.059487450 ETH&®
139.06 USD

7 370114 - 0.017474118 ETH®
40.84 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7943524
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/248235
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370054
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370055
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370109
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370111
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370112
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370113
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370114

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

370116

370117

370118

370120

370123

370124

Validator Id

782091

Amount

- 0.017399338
40.67 USD

- 0.017452224
40.79 USD

- 0.017415344
40.71 USD

- 0.017479240
40.86 USD

- 0.017418006
40.71 USD

- 0.059416148
138.89 USD

- 0.017420364
40.72 USD

- 0.017382241
40.63 USD

- 0.017429659
40.74 USD

Amount

+ 0.040644658
95.01 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370116
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370117
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370118
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370119
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370120
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370121
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370122
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370123
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/370124
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/782091

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



