

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 04:49 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7943524
DATE & TIME	Dec 09, 2023 · 18:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>248,235</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>370054</u>	- 0.017426036 ETH ⊘ 40.73 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>370055</u>	- 0.017476556 ETH ⊘ 40.85 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>370109</u>	- 0.017504669 ETH ⊘ 40.91 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>370111</u>	- 0.017480246 ETH ⊘ 40.86 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>370112</u>	- 0.017449246 ETH ⊘ 40.79 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>370113</u>	- 0.059487450 ETH ⊘ 139.06 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>370114</u>	- 0.017474118 ETH ⊘ 40.84 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>370116</u>	- 0.017399338 ETH 🐼 40.67 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>370117</u>	- 0.017452224 ETH ③ 40.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>370118</u>	- 0.017415344 ETH ⊘ 40.71 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>370119</u>	- 0.017479240 ETH 🐼 40.86 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>370120</u>	- 0.017418006 ETH 🔗 40.71 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>370121</u>	- 0.059416148 ETH ⊘ 138.89 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>370122</u>	- 0.017420364 ETH ⊘ 40.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>370123</u>	- 0.017382241 ETH 🐼 40.63 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>370124</u>	- 0.017429659 ETH 🐼 40.74 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	792001	

1	782091

+ 0.040644658 ETH ⊘ 95.01 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.